POLICE DEPARTMENT
CAD DATA REPORT

2019-037013

2019-037076

2019-037310

2019-037315

2019-037483

2019-037651

2019-037698

Page 1 of 1

LITTER

LITTER

ANIMAL

LITTER

LITTER

ANIMAL

LITTER

10/13/2019

10/13/2019

10/16/2019

10/16/2019

10/17/2019

10/18/2019

10/19/2019

8:16:57AM

7:41:33PM

12:07:24AM

12:51:30AM

1:47:42PM

9:16:26PM

9:52:36AM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

East Valley: Glacier Spur Area
Downtown: Front Area
Downtown Area

Downtown: Front Area

Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
Downtown: Capitol/Village Area

East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

10/22/2019

7 Incidents

12:00:24



