

## **INCIDENT LIST**

## **WEEKLY BEAR REPORT**

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2019-037013	LITTER	10/13/2019 8:16:57AM	East Valley: Glacier Spur Area
2019-037076	LITTER	10/13/2019 7:41:33PM	Downtown: Front Area
2019-037310	ANIMAL	10/16/2019 12:07:24AM	Downtown Area
2019-037315	LITTER	10/16/2019 12:51:30AM	Downtown: Front Area
2019-037483	LITTER	10/17/2019 1:47:42PM	Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
2019-037651	ANIMAL	10/18/2019 9:16:26PM	Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
2019-037698	LITTER	10/19/2019 9:52:36AM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

Page 1 of 1 10/22/2019 12:00:24